	07-16-199	99	Att	orney Docket No.: 26242-13
FORM PTO-1595 MRD 7-12-99	1010075	4 Elli 1821 (83)	SHEET	u.s. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Comm	10109375 Hissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the att	ached original document	s or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):				receiving party(ies)
Radivoje POPOVIC, Alexandre PAUCHARD, Adrian FLANGAN, Robert RACZ, Dragan MANIC, and Reinoud Felix WOLFFENBUTTEL Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YesxNo		Electrowatt Technology Innovation AG CH-6301 Zug Switzerland Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes x No		
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Me _ Security Agreement Ch Other Execution Dates: April 28, 1999, A May 12, 1999, J	ange of Name April 30, 1999,			
Application number(s) or patent if this document is being filed tog	• •	cation, the ex	xecution date c	of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/292,630	B. Patent No.(s)			
	Additional numbers at	tached?\	res <u>X</u> No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PROSKAUER ROSE LLP Internal Address: Street Address: 1585 Broadway City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10036		Total number of applications and patents involved:1		
		Enclo		1) \$ <u>40.00</u> arged to deposit account
		8. Deposit account number 16-2500		
110000000000000000000000000000000000000	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and but true copy of the original document.		formation is t	rue and correc	t and any attached copy is a

Charles Guttman

Reg. No. 29,161

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments
Washington, DC 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, DC, 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, DC 20503.

PATENT REEL: 010091 FRAME: 0264

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

For value received, the undersigned sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Electrowatt Technology Innovation AG

-	oration organized under the laws of: aving a place of business at:		rland			
	Assignee's successors, assigns and le after, "Assignee"), the entire right, to	-	ninees a	as it may designate (collectively,		
	The United States of America and Territories and Commonwealth and		X	All countries throughout the world		
in and	to all inventions and improvements	disclosed in an applicat	ion for	United States Patent entitled:		
	FL	AME DETECTOR				
The al	pove-entitled United States Patent ap	pplication was:				
_	executed by the undersigned on:					
X	filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on: <u>April 15, 1999</u> and assigned serial number:					
	filed as PCT International Applica	tion No.:				
	The undersigned assign(s) the right using applications and extensions ponding patent application filed by	thereof, together with	the rig	ght of priority of any earlier		
	The undersigned covenant(s) that the of any encumbrance, and that the underessed herein.					
issued	The undersigned authorize(s) and related to Assignee.	equest(s) that any and al	l patent	s on the aforesaid inventions be		
invendeclar declar perfor and ex	The undersigned agree(s), when reconnicate to Assignee or its representations and improvements, testify in a rations, execute all divisional, contimall acts, which may be necessary, on forcing patents for the aforesaid in g title thereto in Assignee.	tives all facts known to tany legal proceeding, signification, re-examination addesirable or convenient, to	the under and reise to aid A	ersigned regarding the aforesaid apers, make all rightful oaths or ssue applications and generally ssignee in securing, maintaining		

4757/26242-133 NYLIB1/998027 v1

PATENT

REEL: 010091 FRAME: 0265

Date: 50 April 1999	The Japan
	Radivoje POPOVIC
Date: 30 April 1999	Alexandre PAUCHARD
Date: 12 May 1999	Adrian Flangan. Adrian FLANGAN
Date: 28. April 99	Robert RACZ
	allees o
Date: 96, 1999,	Dragan MANIC
/ 1	Hollwhille
Date: $q - 6 qq$	Reinoud Felix WOLFFENBUTTEL

RECORDED: 07/12/1999

PATENT REEL: 010091 FRAME: 0266